Location of Tents and Air Supported Structures 
1. A tent or air supported structure must be located from any property line or permanent structure so as to be

readily accessible by fire equipment.
2. Tents or air supported structures having an area of fifteen thousand (15,000) sq. ft. or more must be located not

less than fifty (50) feet from any other tent or structure as measured from the side wall of the tent unless joined
together by a corridor.

3. Tents and air supported structures may be joined together by means of corridors, but such corridors must be